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17ème COURSE POPULAIRE DES ALPETTES 2008
VAULRUZ

 COURSE MOUTAIN-BIKE
Résultats officiels

Scratch  21 Km

www.chronometrage.chVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

14.09.2008  /  Vaulruz  /  SKI-CLUB " Le CERGNY "  Vaulruz +41792307260  /  Le 15.09.2008 à 19:01  /  Page 1/4

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année NP Domicile /Club Temps (Clt) Catégorie Ecart

  Scratch 21 Km Mixte  
1 179 JONSSON Olof 1990 1632 RIAZ 1h03:29.8 (1) JG
2 191 GRELIER Benoit 1977 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h04:35.2 (1) MA 1:05.4
3 157 PEIRY Florian 1985 1633 MARSENS 1h04:35.8 (1) MM 1:06.0
4 198 MARTINET Gaël 1986 1920 MARTIGNY 1h06:22.9 (2) MM 2:53.1
5 193 SOTTAS Aurélien 1985 1653 CRÉSUZ 1h06:29.6 (3) MM 2:59.8
6 160 BOGNARD Bastien 1990 1637 CHARMEY 1h06:43.5 (2) JG 3:13.7
7 214 CLÉMENT Arnaud 1983 1754 AVRY 1h06:45.4 (4) MM 3:15.6
8 222 RAUBER Benjamin 1970 1656 JAUN 1h07:06.6 (2) MA 3:36.8
9 177 NIEDERBERGER Joël 1982 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h07:28.3 (5) MM 3:58.5

10 181 SEYDOUX Martial 1967 1627 VAULRUZ 1h07:49.1 (1) SE 4:19.3
11 169 BUNTSCHU Adrien 1990 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h09:39.9 (3) JG 6:10.1
12 188 SCHÜTZ Stefan 1986 1718 RECHTHALTEN 1h09:40.4 (6) MM 6:10.6
13 151 MORET Kevin 1989 1636 BROC 1h11:22.1 (7) MM 7:52.3
14 155 FONTANA Silvio 1982 1735 GIFFERS 1h11:49.9 (8) MM 8:20.1
15 186 AEBY Nicolas 1987 1716 PLAFFEIEN 1h12:15.2 (9) MM 8:45.4
16 220 DEKAEZMAKER Romain 1979 3812 FRANCE 1h12:42.9 (10) MM 9:13.1
17 205 ROBADEY Serge 1970 1667 ENNEY 1h12:58.7 (3) MA 9:28.9
18 183 DAFFLON Xavier 1982 1753 AVRY-SUR-MATRAN 1h13:12.2 (11) MM 9:42.4
19 233 LAMBERT Daniel 1967 1532 FÉTIGNY 1h13:28.7 (2) SE 9:58.9
20 218 PARISOD Stéphane 1991 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h13:30.9 (4) JG 10:01.1
21 217 SAVARY Sébastien 1975 1551 VERS CHEZ PERRIN 1h13:32.2 (4) MA 10:02.4
22 159 ETTER Sylvain 1987 1628 VUADENS 1h13:38.0 (12) MM 10:08.2
23 228 MAGNIN Eric 1980 1634 LA ROCHE 1h14:29.7 (13) MM 10:59.9
24 185 GARNIER Laurent 1968 1422 GRANDSON 1h14:30.7 (3) SE 11:00.9
25 154 FONTANA Marco 1985 1735 GIFFERS 1h14:59.7 (14) MM 11:29.9
26 189 CAILLE Michaël 1991 1626 ROMANENS 1h15:48.4 (5) JG 12:18.6
27 200 BOVET Stéphane 1973 1630 BULLE 1h16:08.3 (5) MA 12:38.5
28 171 ECOFFEY Sylvain 1983 1648 HAUTEVILLE 1h16:11.2 (15) MM 12:41.4
29 196 GILLER David 1972 1633 MARSENS 1h16:13.1 (6) MA 12:43.3
30 199 CHASSOT Jacques 1970 1725 POSIEUX 1h16:13.7 (7) MA 12:43.9
31 178 SCHMUTZ Jérôme 1978 1670 URSY 1h17:18.9 (8) MA 13:49.1
32 202 BORCARD Didier 1989 1666 GRANDVILLARD 1h17:19.4 (16) MM 13:49.6
33 230 MAGNE Jonas 1991 1470 ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC 1h17:37.9 (6) JG 14:08.1
34 190 NIEDERBERGER Fabienne 1984 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h17:55.5 (1) DA 14:25.7
35 234 BOVAY Patrick 1965 1530 PAYERNE 1h17:59.6 (4) SE 14:29.8
36 221 CURRAT Philippe 1957 1611 LE CRÊT 1h18:44.2 (1) VE 15:14.4
37 212 YERLY Laurent 1967 1628 VUADENS 1h19:18.0 (5) SE 15:48.2
38 208 SCYBOZ Nicolas 1962 1663 PRINGY 1h22:17.6 (6) SE 18:47.8
39 232 BATTIAZ Samuel 1980 1953 YVORNE 1h24:00.5 (17) MM 20:30.7
40 166 DEVENOGE Cyril 1975 1721 MISERY 1h26:34.5 (9) MA 23:04.7
41 165 BISE Richard 1962 1489 MURIST 1h28:39.5 (7) SE 25:09.7
42 225 BARBEY Kevin 1991 1661 LE PÂQUIER 1h29:05.2 (7) JG 25:35.4



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

17ème COURSE POPULAIRE DES ALPETTES 2008
VAULRUZ

 COURSE MOUTAIN-BIKE
Résultats officiels

Scratch  21 Km

www.chronometrage.chVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

14.09.2008  /  Vaulruz  /  SKI-CLUB " Le CERGNY "  Vaulruz +41792307260  /  Le 15.09.2008 à 19:01  /  Page 2/4

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année NP Domicile /Club Temps (Clt) Catégorie Ecart

43 238 RUFFIEUX Olivier 1974 1645 LE BRY 1h29:10.5 (10) MA 25:40.7
44 152 HUGUELET Roland 1954 1530 PAYERNE 1h29:45.1 (2) VE 26:15.3
45 180 SEYDOUX Guy 1959 1626 ROMANENS 1h29:49.3 (8) SE 26:19.5
46 197 MAURON François 1967 1623 SEMSALES 1h30:06.4 (9) SE 26:36.6
47 206 FRAGNIÈRE Philippe 1975 1630 BULLE 1h30:13.0 (11) MA 26:43.2
48 226 GOTHUEY Jérôme 1976 1663 EPAGNY 1h30:28.7 (12) MA 26:58.9
49 164 LAMBERT Martial 1968 1700 FRIBOURG 1h30:56.9 (10) SE 27:27.1
50 194 ANKEN Nicolas 1989 1464 CHÊNE-PÂQUIER 1h32:29.7 (18) MM 28:59.9
51 223 PROGIN Pascal 1967 1628 VUADENS 1h32:48.3 (11) SE 29:18.5
52 163 GRANGIER Jean-Luc 1970 1669 SCIERNES D'ALBEUVE 1h33:23.9 (13) MA 29:54.1
53 215 FANKHAUSER Nicolas 1989 1595 FAOUG 1h34:13.7 (19) MM 30:43.9
54 176 BRUGGER Pascal 1968 1772 GROLLEY 1h34:41.7 (12) SE 31:11.9
55 209 MARTIN Didier 1967 1470 ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC 1h35:35.8 (13) SE 32:06.0
56 184 ANTONIO Stella 1977 1633 MARSENS 1h38:06.7 (14) MA 34:36.9
57 204 VALLAT Jean-Claude 1953 2300 CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1h38:47.5 (3) VE 35:17.7
58 213 BONNY Alexandre 1966 1545 CHEVROUX 1h39:42.8 (14) SE 36:13.0
59 170 FROSSARD Axavier 1980 2800 DELÉMONT 1h39:51.0 (20) MM 36:21.2
60 235 CHELI Marc 1963 1273 ARZIER 1h47:06.6 (15) SE 43:36.8
61 182 WEISSBAUM Gérald 1968 1h48:47.8 (16) SE 45:18.0
62 229 MARCHARD Jean-Yves 1969 1482 CUGY 1h48:58.3 (15) MA 45:28.5
63 211 GLANZMANN Laurent 1970 1470 LULLY 1h49:05.9 (16) MA 45:36.1
64 174 BAPST John 1983 1782 LA CORBAZ 1h54:31.7 (21) MM 51:01.9
65 236 PFISTER Marcel 1959 1276 GINGINS 1h59:29.8 (17) SE 56:00.0
66 203 FUCHS VALLAT Martine 1966 2503 BIENNE 2h02:43.2 (2) DA 59:13.4

  Scracht 21 Km Dames  
1 190 NIEDERBERGER Fabienne 1984 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h17:55.5 (1) DA
2 203 FUCHS VALLAT Martine 1966 2503 BIENNE 2h02:43.2 (2) DA 44:47.7

  Scratch 21 Km Messieurs  
1 179 JONSSON Olof 1990 1632 RIAZ 1h03:29.8 (1) JG
2 191 GRELIER Benoit 1977 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h04:35.2 (1) MA 1:05.4
3 157 PEIRY Florian 1985 1633 MARSENS 1h04:35.8 (1) MM 1:06.0
4 198 MARTINET Gaël 1986 1920 MARTIGNY 1h06:22.9 (2) MM 2:53.1
5 193 SOTTAS Aurélien 1985 1653 CRÉSUZ 1h06:29.6 (3) MM 2:59.8
6 160 BOGNARD Bastien 1990 1637 CHARMEY 1h06:43.5 (2) JG 3:13.7
7 214 CLÉMENT Arnaud 1983 1754 AVRY 1h06:45.4 (4) MM 3:15.6
8 222 RAUBER Benjamin 1970 1656 JAUN 1h07:06.6 (2) MA 3:36.8
9 177 NIEDERBERGER Joël 1982 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h07:28.3 (5) MM 3:58.5

10 181 SEYDOUX Martial 1967 1627 VAULRUZ 1h07:49.1 (1) SE 4:19.3
11 169 BUNTSCHU Adrien 1990 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h09:39.9 (3) JG 6:10.1
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12 188 SCHÜTZ Stefan 1986 1718 RECHTHALTEN 1h09:40.4 (6) MM 6:10.6
13 151 MORET Kevin 1989 1636 BROC 1h11:22.1 (7) MM 7:52.3
14 155 FONTANA Silvio 1982 1735 GIFFERS 1h11:49.9 (8) MM 8:20.1
15 186 AEBY Nicolas 1987 1716 PLAFFEIEN 1h12:15.2 (9) MM 8:45.4
16 220 DEKAEZMAKER Romain 1979 3812 FRANCE 1h12:42.9 (10) MM 9:13.1
17 205 ROBADEY Serge 1970 1667 ENNEY 1h12:58.7 (3) MA 9:28.9
18 183 DAFFLON Xavier 1982 1753 AVRY-SUR-MATRAN 1h13:12.2 (11) MM 9:42.4
19 233 LAMBERT Daniel 1967 1532 FÉTIGNY 1h13:28.7 (2) SE 9:58.9
20 218 PARISOD Stéphane 1991 1635 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h13:30.9 (4) JG 10:01.1
21 217 SAVARY Sébastien 1975 1551 VERS CHEZ PERRIN 1h13:32.2 (4) MA 10:02.4
22 159 ETTER Sylvain 1987 1628 VUADENS 1h13:38.0 (12) MM 10:08.2
23 228 MAGNIN Eric 1980 1634 LA ROCHE 1h14:29.7 (13) MM 10:59.9
24 185 GARNIER Laurent 1968 1422 GRANDSON 1h14:30.7 (3) SE 11:00.9
25 154 FONTANA Marco 1985 1735 GIFFERS 1h14:59.7 (14) MM 11:29.9
26 189 CAILLE Michaël 1991 1626 ROMANENS 1h15:48.4 (5) JG 12:18.6
27 200 BOVET Stéphane 1973 1630 BULLE 1h16:08.3 (5) MA 12:38.5
28 171 ECOFFEY Sylvain 1983 1648 HAUTEVILLE 1h16:11.2 (15) MM 12:41.4
29 196 GILLER David 1972 1633 MARSENS 1h16:13.1 (6) MA 12:43.3
30 199 CHASSOT Jacques 1970 1725 POSIEUX 1h16:13.7 (7) MA 12:43.9
31 178 SCHMUTZ Jérôme 1978 1670 URSY 1h17:18.9 (8) MA 13:49.1
32 202 BORCARD Didier 1989 1666 GRANDVILLARD 1h17:19.4 (16) MM 13:49.6
33 230 MAGNE Jonas 1991 1470 ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC 1h17:37.9 (6) JG 14:08.1
34 234 BOVAY Patrick 1965 1530 PAYERNE 1h17:59.6 (4) SE 14:29.8
35 221 CURRAT Philippe 1957 1611 LE CRÊT 1h18:44.2 (1) VE 15:14.4
36 212 YERLY Laurent 1967 1628 VUADENS 1h19:18.0 (5) SE 15:48.2
37 208 SCYBOZ Nicolas 1962 1663 PRINGY 1h22:17.6 (6) SE 18:47.8
38 232 BATTIAZ Samuel 1980 1953 YVORNE 1h24:00.5 (17) MM 20:30.7
39 166 DEVENOGE Cyril 1975 1721 MISERY 1h26:34.5 (9) MA 23:04.7
40 165 BISE Richard 1962 1489 MURIST 1h28:39.5 (7) SE 25:09.7
41 225 BARBEY Kevin 1991 1661 LE PÂQUIER 1h29:05.2 (7) JG 25:35.4
42 238 RUFFIEUX Olivier 1974 1645 LE BRY 1h29:10.5 (10) MA 25:40.7
43 152 HUGUELET Roland 1954 1530 PAYERNE 1h29:45.1 (2) VE 26:15.3
44 180 SEYDOUX Guy 1959 1626 ROMANENS 1h29:49.3 (8) SE 26:19.5
45 197 MAURON François 1967 1623 SEMSALES 1h30:06.4 (9) SE 26:36.6
46 206 FRAGNIÈRE Philippe 1975 1630 BULLE 1h30:13.0 (11) MA 26:43.2
47 226 GOTHUEY Jérôme 1976 1663 EPAGNY 1h30:28.7 (12) MA 26:58.9
48 164 LAMBERT Martial 1968 1700 FRIBOURG 1h30:56.9 (10) SE 27:27.1
49 194 ANKEN Nicolas 1989 1464 CHÊNE-PÂQUIER 1h32:29.7 (18) MM 28:59.9
50 223 PROGIN Pascal 1967 1628 VUADENS 1h32:48.3 (11) SE 29:18.5
51 163 GRANGIER Jean-Luc 1970 1669 SCIERNES D'ALBEUVE 1h33:23.9 (13) MA 29:54.1
52 215 FANKHAUSER Nicolas 1989 1595 FAOUG 1h34:13.7 (19) MM 30:43.9
53 176 BRUGGER Pascal 1968 1772 GROLLEY 1h34:41.7 (12) SE 31:11.9
54 209 MARTIN Didier 1967 1470 ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC 1h35:35.8 (13) SE 32:06.0
55 184 ANTONIO Stella 1977 1633 MARSENS 1h38:06.7 (14) MA 34:36.9
56 204 VALLAT Jean-Claude 1953 2300 CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1h38:47.5 (3) VE 35:17.7
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57 213 BONNY Alexandre 1966 1545 CHEVROUX 1h39:42.8 (14) SE 36:13.0
58 170 FROSSARD Axavier 1980 2800 DELÉMONT 1h39:51.0 (20) MM 36:21.2
59 235 CHELI Marc 1963 1273 ARZIER 1h47:06.6 (15) SE 43:36.8
60 182 WEISSBAUM Gérald 1968 1h48:47.8 (16) SE 45:18.0
61 229 MARCHARD Jean-Yves 1969 1482 CUGY 1h48:58.3 (15) MA 45:28.5
62 211 GLANZMANN Laurent 1970 1470 LULLY 1h49:05.9 (16) MA 45:36.1
63 174 BAPST John 1983 1782 LA CORBAZ 1h54:31.7 (21) MM 51:01.9
64 236 PFISTER Marcel 1959 1276 GINGINS 1h59:29.8 (17) SE 56:00.0


